Anchor Channel Systems
We are offering a comprehensive portfolio of channels and accessories that can satisfy highest
requirements according quality, load capacities and safety. Coming with that we can assure highest
possible flexibility, easy handling and of course cost effectiveness.
40
18
25
94

Profile measurements: W 38 x H 17 mm, material thickness: 3.0 mm,
material: hot-dip galvanized steel (HDG) or stainless steel (A4),
profile filling: foam, certified acc. to ETA-17/0549
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HMPR-CE-28/15-100 100 2 0.12 100 6.60 15.40
HMPR-CE-28/15-150 150 2 0.18 75 7.75 18.90
HMPR-CE-28/15-200 200 2 0.23 60 8.40 22.35
HMPR-CE-28/15-250 250 2 0.29 50 9.10 27.60
HMPR-CE-28/15-300 300 3 0.35 40 10.55 32.40
HMPR-CE-28/15-350 350 3 0.40 40 15.15 36.40
HMPR-CE-28/15-450 450 3 0.51 40 16.50 42.30
HMPR-CE-28/15-550 550 4 0.63 30 17.30 47.20
HMPR-CE-28/15-850 850 5 0.96 30 26.50 62.00
HMPR-CE-28/15-1050 1,050 6 1.18 30 31.70 86.05
HMPR-CE-28/15-3050 3,050 16 3.38 220 65.40 204.00
HMPR-CE-28/15-6070 6,070 31 6.76 102 132.60 410.10
Other lengths on demand
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HMPR-CE-38/17-100 100 2 0.239 60 8.50 22.50
HMPR-CE-38/17-150 150 2 0.325 50 9.40 28.10
HMPR-CE-38/17-200 200 2 0.411 40 10.40 32.10
HMPR-CE-38/17-250 250 2 0.497 30 11.10 35.50
HMPR-CE-38/17-300 300 3 0.616 25 13.20 39.30
HMPR-CE-38/17-350 350 3 0.702 25 18.30 48.90
HMPR-CE-38/17-450 450 3 0.874 25 21.20 54.50
HMPR-CE-38/17-550 550 4 1.079 25 25.10 67.90
HMPR-CE-38/17-850 850 5 1.627 20 37.00 99.00
HMPR-CE-38/17-1050 1,050 6 2.004 20 46.20 123.60
HMPR-CE-38/17-3050 3,050 16 5.739 130 99.00 277.60
HMPR-CE-38/17-6070 6.070 31 11.461 65 210.00 564.30
Other lengths on demand
12
28
15

Profile measurements: W 49 x H 30 mm, material thickness: 3.25 mm,
material: hot-dip galvanized steel (HDG) or stainless steel (A4),
profile filling: foam, certified acc. to ETA-17/0549
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HMPR-CE-40/25-150 150 2 0.378 40 10.90 31.45
HMPR-CE-40/25-200 200 2 0.483 30 11.50 35.95
HMPR-CE-40/25-250 250 2 0.588 25 13.90 42.50
HMPR-CE-40/25-300 300 2 0.693 25 14.55 48.20
HMPR-CE-40/25-350 350 3 0.830 25 19.80 57.45
HMPR-CE-40/25-400 400 3 0.934 25 22.50 63.40
HMPR-CE-40/25-550 550 3 1.249 20 27.75 79.90
HMPR-CE-40/25-800 800 4 1.805 15 39.60 104.30
HMPR-CE-40/25-1050 1,050 5 2.361 15 50.20 146.30
HMPR-CE-40/25-3050 3,050 13 6.767 96 112.20 303.60
HMPR-CE-40/25-6070 6,070 25 13.523 48 231.00 620.40
Other lengths on demand
94
30
22
49
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HMPR-CE-49/30-150 150 2 0.576 30 15.20 37.60
HMPR-CE-49/30-200 200 2 0.728 20 17.85 43.80
HMPR-CE-49/30-250 250 2 0.881 20 19.15 50.80
HMPR-CE-49/30-300 300 2 1.033 20 22.20 58.65
HMPR-CE-49/30-350 350 3 1.245 20 29.05 71.30
HMPR-CE-49/30-400 400 3 1.397 20 33.00 85.80
HMPR-CE-49/30-550 550 3 1.854 20 39.60 102.00
HMPR-CE-49/30-800 800 4 2.675 20 58.10 158.40
HMPR-CE-49/30-1050 1,050 5 3.497 15 73.95 187.55
HMPR-CE-49/30-3050 3,050 13 10.006 60 165.00 461.40
HMPR-CE-49/30-6070 6,070 25 19.982 30 336.75 932.40
Other lengths on demand
Anchor channels HMPR-CE 40/25, cold-rolled
Anchor channels HMPR-CE 49/30, cold-rolled
40

Profile measurements: W 72 x H 49 mm, material thickness: 6.0 mm,
material: hot-dip galvanized steel (HDG) or stainless steel (A4),
profile filling: foam, certified acc. to ETA-17/0549
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HMPR-CE-54/33-200 200 2 1.263 10 33.00 83.20
HMPR-CE-54/33-250 250 2 1.511 10 36.30 92.40
HMPR-CE-54/33-300 300 2 1.758 10 38.90 104.40
HMPR-CE-54/33-350 350 3 2.142 10 51.50 138.60
HMPR-CE-54/33-400 400 3 2.390 10 56.80 151.80
HMPR-CE-54/33-550 550 3 3.132 10 66.00 178.20
HMPR-CE-54/33-800 800 4 4.507 10 101.60 264.00
HMPR-CE-54/33-1050 1,050 5 5.881 10 129.40 330.00
HMPR-CE-54/33-3050 3,050 13 16.775 40 283.80 726.60
HMPR-CE-54/33-6070 6,070 25 33.463 20 587.40 1518.00
Other lengths on demand
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HMPR-72/49-200 200 2 2.163 10 48.85 158.40
HMPR-72/49-250 250 2 2.574 10 55.50 171.60
HMPR-72/49-300 300 2 2.984 10 62.10 191.40
HMPR-72/49-350 350 2 3.395 10 68.65 217.80
HMPR-72/49-450 450 3 4.476 10 106.95 270.60
HMPR-72/49-650 650 3 5.297 10 128.10 310.20
HMPR-72/49-950 950 4 9.663 10 217.80 574.20
Other lengths on demand
15
5
54

Profile measurements: W 41 x H 22 mm, material thickness: 2.5 mm,
material: hot-dip galvanized steel (HDG) or stainless steel (A4),
profile filling: foam, certified acc. to ETA-20/0698
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-150 150 2 0.354 40 10.70 31.50
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-200 200 2 0.450 30 11.40 36.00
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-250 250 2 0.547 25 13.30 42.50
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-300 300 2 0.664 25 14.20 48.20
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-350 350 3 0.772 25 17.80 57.50
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-400 400 3 0.869 25 19.80 62.70
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-550 550 3 1.158 20 22.40 79.90
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-800 800 4 1.805 15 39.60 118.80
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-1050 1,050 5 2.188 15 46.00 146.30
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-3050 3,050 13 6.308 96 99.60 313.20
HMPR-CE-Z-41/22-6070 6,070 25 12.487 48 196.70 543.90
Other lengths on demand
70
41
22
22
Profile measurements: W 38 x H 17 mm, material thickness: 3.0 mm,
material: hot-dip galvanized steel (HDG) or stainless steel (A4),
profile filling: foam
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
FV              A4
HMPR-SHS-38/17-1050 1,050 5 0.13 40 — —
HMPR-SHS-38/17-3050 3,050 13 3.40 30 — —
HMPR-SHS-38/17-6070 6,070 25 6.76 25 — —
Prices, lengths or other profile sizes on demand
48
17
18

Profile measurements: W 40 x H 22 mm, material thickness: 2.5 mm,
material: hot-dip galvanized steel (HDG), profile filling: foam,
certified acc. to ETA-17/0549
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HMPR-CE-40/26P-150 150 2 0.378 40 12.50 36.00
HMPR-CE-40/26P-200 200 2 0.483 40 13.20 41.10
HMPR-CE-40/26P-250 250 2 0.588 25 15.80 48.80
HMPR-CE-40/26P-300 300 2 0.693 25 16.60 55.20
HMPR-CE-40/26P-350 350 3 0.830 25 22.70 63.60
HMPR-CE-40/26P-400 450 3 0.934 25 25.60 72.60
HMPR-CE-40/26P-550 550 3 1.249 20 31.80 91.40
HMPR-CE-40/26P-800 850 4 1.805 15 45.30 119.50
HMPR-CE-40/26P-1050 1,050 5 2.361 15 57.40 167.55
HMPR-CE-40/26P-3050 3,050 13 6.767 96 126.50 348.00
HMPR-CE-40/26P-6070 6,070 25 13.523 48 264.00 710.00
Other lengths on demand
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-150 150 2 0.393 40 12.60
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-200 200 2 0.503 40 14.00
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-250 250 2 0.614 25 15.40
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-300 300 2 0.724 25 16.80
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-350 350 3 0.865 25 21.00
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-400 400 3 0.975 25 25.10
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-550 550 3 1.306 20 27.00
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-800 800 4 1.889 15 33.90
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-1050 1,050 5 2.471 15 47.30
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-3050 3,050 13 7.086 96 127.20
HMPR-H-CE 40/22P-6070 6,070 25 14.163 48 242.90
Other lengths on demand
91
22 22
18

Profile measurements: W 50 x H 30 mm, material thickness: 3.0 mm,
material: hot-dip galvanized steel (HDG), profile filling: foam,
certified acc. to ETA-17/0549
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-170 170 2 0.790 30 16.85
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-200 200 2 0.790 30 19.00
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-250 250 2 0.958 20 21.05
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-300 300 2 1.127 20 23.20
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-350 350 3 1.353 20 29.00
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-400 400 3 1.522 20 32.00
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-570 570 3 2.027 20 37.30
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-820 820 4 2.928 20 51.60
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-1070 1,050 5 3.828 15 65.00
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-3070 3,050 13 10.964 60 173.00
HMPR-H-CE 50/30P-6070 6,070 25 21.904 30 332.95
Other lengths on demand
Profile measurements: W 52 x H 34 mm, material thickness: 4.0 mm,
material: hot-dip galvanized steel (HDG), profile filling: foam,
certified acc. to ETA-17/0549
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-170 170 2 1.168 30 25.50
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-200 200 2 1.258 30 27.60
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-250 250 2 1.506 20 30.55
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-300 300 2 1.754 20 33.60
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-350 350 3 2.135 20 42.70
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-400 400 3 2.383 20 54.70
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-570 570 3 3.127 20 61.80
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-820 820 4 4.500 20 79.30
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-1070 1,050 5 5.874 15 101.85
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-3070 3,050 13 16.759 60 276.75
HMPR-H-CE 52/34P-6070 6,070 25 33.435 30 550.60
Other lengths on demand
34
22
52

profile filling: foam, certified acc. to DIBt-Z-21.4-1921
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Material thick-
ness (mm)
Studs
(pcs.)
Weight
(kg)
PU
(pcs.)
Price (€)
HDG              A4
HAZ-TU-3-3000-Typ A2 3,000 3 8 7.19 80 70.50 282.00
HAZ-TU-3-3000-Typ A3 3,000 3 20 7.88 80 99.90 333.60
HAZ-TU-3-3000-Typ B2 3,000 3 16 7.29 80 71.10 338.40
HAZ-TU-3-3000-Typ B3 3,000 3 40 8.13 80 99.90 378.00
HAZ-TU-3-3000-Typ C2 3,000 3 8 7.30 80 71.10 282.00

 0
4.
23
17
HAZ-MA wall-ties for profiles 28/15 and 38/17
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Material
dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Price (€)
SV              A4
HAZ-MA-28-85 85 25 x 2 0.046 1.25 3.60
HAZ-MA-28-120 120 25 x 2 0.060 1.50 4.10
HAZ-MA-28-180 180 25 x 2 0.085 1.90 5.50
HAZ-MA-38-120 120 30 x 3 0.070 1.70 4.60
HAZ-MA-38-180 180 30 x 3 0.090 2.20 6.20
Other lengths on demand
HAZ-MA-D wall-ties for profiles 28/15
Type
Item description
Length
(mm)
Material
dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Price (€)
A2
HAZ-MA-D-28-150-A2 150 30 x 1 0.090 1.35
HAZ-MA-D-28-180-A2 180 30 x 1 0.105 1.90
Other lengths on demand
We offer a wide variety of different wall-ties. Please do not hesitate to contact us according your
requirements according profile size, anchor type or length.
Special versions of HAZ-MA wall-ties